Mérici
Nazev / Description jednotka
Unit

Koéd vyrobku
Product code

Vyroba
rok 2016

Vyroba
rok 2015

Total production Total production

Index

Prodej
rok 2016

Prodej
rok 2015

Production sold Production sold

Index

Oddil 19 - Koks a rafinované ropné produkty

Division 19 - Coke and refined petroleum products

1910103002 Koks z koksovacich peci (ziskany karbonizaci koksovatelného t
uhli pfi vysokych teplotach), plynarensky koks (vedlejsi
produkt plynaren)
Coke-oven coke (obtained from the carbonization of coking t
coal, at high temperature), gas-works coke (by-product
of gas-worksplants)

1910103002 Koks z koksovacich peci (ziskany karbonizaci koksovatelného tis. K&
uhli pfi vysokych teplotach), plynarensky koks (vedlejsi
produkt plynaren)

Coke-oven coke (obtained from the carbonization of coking CZK thous.

coal, at high temperature), gas-works coke (by-product
of gas-worksplants)

1910200002 Dehet (smés aromatickych a alifatickych slozek obvykle ziskana destilaci t
uhli, lignitu nebo raseliny)
Tar (mixture of aromatic and aliphatic constituents, usually obtained from t
the distillation of coal, lignite or peat)

1910200002 Dehet (smés aromatickych a alifatickych sloZzek obvykle ziskana destilaci tis. K&
uhli, lignitu nebo raseliny)

Tar (mixture of aromatic and aliphatic constituents, usually obtained from CZK thous.

the distillation of coal, lignite or peat)
1920427002 Ostatni ropné produkty/zbytky (ropné produkty/zbytky, j.n.) t

Other petroleum products/residues (petroleum products/residues t
n.e.c.)
1920427002 Ostatni ropné produkty/zbytky (ropné produkty/zbytky, j.n.) tis. K&

Other petroleum products/residues (petroleum products/residues CZK thous.

n.e.c.)

2209675

8241426

186 613

972 952

318 199

1 955 806

2331994

9 805 788

189 440

1154718

94,8

84,0

98,5

84,3

566 132

2798 809

111074

509 546

93 622

977 199

603 084

3317 742

119 010

668 022

93,9

84,4

93,3

76,3
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